
No. 

02 
2 
3 
6 
8 
9 

10 
12 
13 
16 
22 
23 
26 
27 
29 
32 
35 
41 
48 
54 
65 
67 
78 
81 
83 
93 
94 
97 

195 

Transponder 

626468 
1241407 

13921798 
2816412 
1155395 
1321363 
6267275 
3924761 

11455728 
4560371 
1205572 
7464951 
7784731 
1468493 
6429291 
6189931 
6138352 
1968052 

13647430 
12 

1708073 
8706650 
3894739 
2899007 
7260596 
6070288 
1725998 
5331496 
9809042 

Name 

Lewis MacKENZY 
Jean-Christophe TRAHAN
Steve McCAMUS 
Connor CLUBINE 
Sean JOHNSTON 
Kieran MURPHY 
Marc-Antoine CARDIN 
Olivier DULAC 
Victor SMIALEK 
Xavier LASSUS 
Duncan MURDOCH 
Tazio STEFANELLI 
Charles ANTI 
Jacob MOREAU 
Michael DI PAOLO 
Guy GILAIN 
Wally BUTLER 
Glenn CORDOVA 
Henderson KNOX 
Chris HOBE 
Callum BAXTER 
Michel VEZINA 
Michel LEGRAND 
Dexter CZUBA 
Tyler O'CONNOR 
Dominic LEGRAND 
Didier SCHRAENEN 
Mario DUFOUR 
Martin JANSON 

Class 
PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

Hometown 

Branford, ON 
Ste-Therese QC 
Ottawa, ON 
Brantford,, Ont. 
Toronto, ON 
Toronto, On 
Sorel Tracy, QC 
St-Jerome, QC 
Missisauga, ON 
Westmount, QC 
St-Lambert, QC 
Rockford, IL 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Victoriaville, QC 
Vaudreuil, QC 
Boucherville, QC 
Winnipeg, MB 
Effort, PA 
Ottawa, ON 
Vaudreuil, QC 
Hammonds Plains, N
Montréal, QC 
Montréal, QC 
Hollis, NH 
New Hartford, CT 
Montréal, QC 
Mont St-Hilaire, QC 
Trois-Rivières, QC 
Montréal, QC 

Nat 
CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

USA 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

CAN 

Model/Engine 

VD/Kent 
Mygale Honda 
VD/Kent 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
VD/Kent 
Spectrum 015 
Harfang/Kent 
VD/Kent 
VD/Honda 
VD/Kent 
Spectrum/Honda 
VD/Honda 
CMV/Kent 
Euro Swift/Kent 
VD/Honda 
Lola T640/Kent 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen RF-94 
Reynard/Kent 
Mygale Honda 
VD/Kent 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum / Honda 
CMV/Honda 
Spectrum / Honda 
VD/Kent 

Team 
Freedom Mobil, CT Logics Edmonto

Britain West 

MacCamus Racing 

Team Pelfrey with Britain West 

Britain West 

Britain West 

Cardin Motorsport 

Harfang Racing 

VFV Racing 

El Toro Racing Team 

Murdoch Racing 

Performula 

Anti Speed Competition 

PCL Autosports 

Kismet Competition 

Gilain Racing 

Butler Racing 

Team Pelfrey with Britain West 

Knox Tech Racing 

Kismet competition 

Britain West 

MV Racing 

Maison du rôti 

Team Pelfrey with Britain West 

Team Pelfrey with Britain West 

Maison du rôti 

Pole  Production/Dynatech 

Émergence 

Janson Larente Racing 

Printed: 2023-06-16 5:16:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin 
Race Director: Marcel Lafontaine 
Live Results: stat-timing.com 
iPAD, iPhone, Android: race-monitor.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  STAT Timing 

Pirelli Grand Prix du Canada 

F1600 Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km 


